

**CITY OF WOOSTER  
 BEALL AVENUE CROSSWALK REPLACEMENT  
 BID TABULATIONS  
 BID DATE: MAY 19, 2021**

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							BIDDER NAME :	Chagrin Valley Paving		Karvo Companies		Albatross Management	
ITEM	ODOT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		<b>PAVEMENT</b>											
1	202	MISC.: BRICK PAVER REMOVAL	9,791	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 48,955.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 19,582.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 29,373.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 19,582.00	
2	254	4" PAVEMENT PLANING, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE	2,132	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 42,640.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 21,320.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 46,904.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 46,904.00	
3A	407	TACK COAT (0.04 GAL/S.Y.)	88	GALLON	\$ 2.25	\$ 198.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 198.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 440.00	
3B	407	TACK COAT (0.08 GAL/S.Y.)	172	GALLON	\$ 2.75	\$ 473.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 387.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 860.00	
4A	448	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), LIMESTONE AGREGATE	105	CY	\$ 275.00	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 482.00	\$ 50,610.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 42,525.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 46,200.00	
4B	448	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	137	CY	\$ 220.00	\$ 30,140.00	\$ 482.00	\$ 66,034.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 46,580.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 60,280.00	
5	642	8" CROSSWALK LINE	2,393	FT	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,572.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,589.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,589.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,786.00	
6	614	MAINTANIING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 14,147.00	\$ 14,147.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	
						<b>\$ 175,000.00</b>							
		CONTINGENCIES 10%				<b>\$ 17,500.00</b>							
		<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 192,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 186,655.50</b>		<b>\$ 188,056.50</b>		<b>\$ 192,052.00</b>	

Bond	Yes	Bond	Yes	Bond	Yes
ORC 3517.13	Yes	ORC 3517.13	Yes	ORC 3517.13	Yes